
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Maslov Yuriy A.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 25 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-104  dep.13
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Term Project (Engineering Calculations and Npp Design)  B13-104  31-222
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  S12-108  dep.13
Fri, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Term Project (Engineering Calculations and Npp Design)  B13-104  31-111
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-104  dep.13
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Heathydraulic Processes at Perspective NPPs  M16-162, M16-163  31-216
Wed, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-163  dep.13
Thu, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M16-162  dep.13
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-103, M16-113  dep.13
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heathydraulic Processes at Perspective NPPs  M16-162, M16-163  31-111
Wed, 14 Jun 14:00 — 17:00 TEST Heathydraulic Calculations at Perspective NPPs  M16-S82  31-222
Thu, 15 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  M16-S82  dep.13
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-103, M16-113  dep.13
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-163  dep.13


